ORDER NOW-www.dunhills.com

NEW COMMERCIAL PROPERTY OWNERS BY LAND USE CODE
LIST 5 Million Records
1.5 Million Email Addresses

This comprehensive nationwide database contains names and contact
information for commercial property owners by land use code. Selections are
extensive. You can drill down to the exact target you want to reach.

Property is selectable by a myriad of property features including: above grade
area, basement area, basement type, bathrooms, number of buildings, county
land use, equity by dollars, equity by percentage, improved percentage,
improved value, land value, last market recording date, last market sale date,
deed type, last market sale price, lot area, parking spaces, parking type, pre-
foreclosure, site/waterfront influence, state land use, stories/floors, style, total
assessed value, number of units, year built.

Additional Property selections include mailing address and property address.
Property feature selections (add $5M -$10/M).
Mortgage information available — please inquire.

Zip + 4 appended.
Minimum order 3,000 names

See reverse side for commercial property land use code breakout

Suggested usage:
They are excellent targets for commercial lending, finance offers, mortgages,
insurance, maintenance, safety products, real estate investments, etc.

Related Lists Available from Dunhill International:
e Commercial Property Owners in Distress
* Residential Property Owners
* Property Right of Way Agents
* Wealthy Property Owners
* Corporate Property & Facility Executives

Dunhill International’s broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing and Email
Lists, Digital Display Advertising, Email Address Appending, Telephone and Cell Phone

Appending, Reverse Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and Consultation plus
Printing.

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) * FAX 1-561-998-7880

www.dunhills.com
046 OVER »

Over 75 Years in the Mailing List Business

2140c-6
$125/M one-time use
$250/M unlimited use
Add

$100/M email addresses
($500.00 Minimum)

Material
E-mail/FTP $65/F
P/S Labels $30/M

Broadcasting Service:
$50/M Deployment
$375.00 minimum
$150.00 set up fee
$100.00 Suppression
Creative Design - Inquire

Features $5/M-$10/M
Mortgage Info  $25/M
State/SCF/Zip ~ $5/M
Property Type $25/M

Commission
20% to recognized
brokers

Cancellation Policy
All orders cancelled
before the mail date will
incur a $150 flat
cancellation fee, along
with $10/M running
charges plus shipping.
Full charges will apply to
all orders cancelled after
mail date.

48-hour delivery add
$100.00

M=per thousand names
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Prices Subject
to Change.

MAJOR CREDIT
CARDS ACCEPTED
Your Source for
Effective Mailing and
Telemarketing Lists
Since 1938...

) ; : . . o Your Source Today
All lists are rented for one time use and may not be reproduced or reused without prior written permission.
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International List Co., Inc. www.dunhills.com (561) 998-7880 6400 Congress Ave, Ste 1750  (561) 998-7800
Copyright 2017 © dunhill@dunhills.com Boca Raton, FL 33487-2898  M-F 9:00am-6:00pm




Code

235
276
203
204
205
208
243
209
210
212
200
211
213
214
248
217
221
223
222
284
225
226
229
230
234
240
290

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY OWNERS BY LAND USE CODE

Commercial Land Use Code (samples) (add $25/M)

Description
Animal Hospital/Veterinarian
Apparel
Auto Equipment
Auto Repair
Auto Sales
Auto Wrecking
Bar
Business Park
Carwash
Cemetery
Commercial (Nec)
Commercial Bldg.
Commercial Condominium
Convalescent Hosp
Converted Residence
Department Store
Fast Food Franchise
Financial Bldg.
Financial/Insurance/Real Estate
Food Stores
Funeral Home
Garage
Greenhouse
Hospital
Kennel
Laundromat
Leased Land/Bldg

Count
5,978
1,232
4,392

111,742

45,182
1,284
13,117
4,312
13,448
45,553
998,617
1,147,886

113,330

5,002
17,416
19,443
27,061
55,460

8,203
31,517
12,145
96,562

3,916

9,840

1,023

5,492

9,398

Code

236
237
238
269
249
202
242
245
246
244
247
252
255
258
261
262
282
266
268
270
278
279
281
273
283
285
286

Description
Loft Bldg.
Medical Bldg.
Medical Condo
Misc. Commercial Services
Misc. Improvements
Multiple Uses
Night Club
Office & Residential
Office & Showroom
Office Bldg.
Office Condo
Parking Lot
Parking Structure
Public Storage
Restaurant Bldg.
Restaurant Drive In
Retail Trade
Service Station
Service Station/ Market
Shopping Center
Store Bldg.
Stores & Offices
Stores & Residential
Strip Commercial Ctr
Supermarket/Produce Market
Tavern
Wholesale

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 1-561-998-7880

www.dunhills.com

2140c-6

Count
1,844
78,567
7,636
180,251
210,154
64,494
2,593
21,347
1,675
454,307
92,712
121,991
36,094
6,369
121,427
13,947
314,717
47,557
7,197
82,450
235,381
26,662
66,632
13,282
18,468
3,686
6,374
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