NEW LIST

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY OWNERS BY LAND USE CODE

5 Million Records

1.5 Million Email Addresses

This comprehensive nationwide database contains names and contact information for commercial property owners by land use code. Selections are extensive. You can drill down to the exact target you want to reach.

Property is selectable by a myriad of property features including: above grade area, basement area, basement type, bathrooms, number of buildings, county land use, equity by dollars, equity by percentage, improved percentage, improved value, land value, last market recording date, last market sale date, deed type, last market sale price, lot area, parking spaces, parking type, preforeclosure, site/waterfront influence, state land use, stories/floors, style, total assessed value, number of units, year built.

Additional Property selections include mailing address and property address. Property feature selections (add \$5M -\$10/M). Mortgage information available – please inquire.

Zip + 4 appended.

Minimum order 3,000 names

See reverse side for commercial property land use code breakout

Suggested usage:

They are excellent targets for commercial lending, finance offers, mortgages, insurance, maintenance, safety products, real estate investments, etc.

Related Lists Available from Dunhill International:

- **Commercial Property Owners in Distress**
- Residential Property Owners
- Property Right of Way Agents
- Wealthy Property Owners
- Corporate Property & Facility Executives

Dunhill International's broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing and Email Lists, Digital Display Advertising, Email Address Appending, Telephone and Cell Phone Appending, Reverse Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and Consultation plus Printing.

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) • FAX 1-561-998-7880

www.dunhills.com

046 OVER ➤

Over 75 Years in the Mailing List Business

All lists are rented for one time use and may not be reproduced or reused without prior written permission.



EST. 1938



dunhill@dunhills.com





6400 Congress Ave, Ste 1750 Boca Raton, FL 33487-2898

Bv Phone (561) 998-7800 M-F 9:00am-6:00pm

By Mail

\$100/M email addresses (\$500.00 Minimum) Material

E-mail/FTP \$65/F P/S Labels \$30/M

2140c-6

\$125/M one-time use

\$250/M unlimited use

Broadcasting Service:

\$50/M Deployment \$375.00 minimum \$150.00 set up fee \$100.00 Suppression Creative Design - Inquire

Selection:

Features \$5/M-\$10/M Mortgage Info \$25/M State/SCF/Zip \$5/M Property Type \$25/M

Commission 20% to recognized brokers

Cancellation Policy All orders cancelled before the mail date will incur a \$150 flat cancellation fee, along with \$10/M running charges plus shipping. Full charges will apply to all orders cancelled after mail date.

48-hour delivery add \$100.00

M=per thousand names F=flat



Prices Subject to Change.

> **MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED** Your Source for

Effective Mailing and Telemarketing Lists Since 1938... Your Source Today

Copyright 2017 ©

Code

Commercial Land Use Code (samples) (add \$25/M)								
Description	Count	Code	Description	Count				
ospital/Veterinarian	5,978	236	Loft Bldg.	1,84				
•	1,232	237	Medical Bldg.	78,56				

	Description	Count		Description	Count
235	Animal Hospital/Veterinarian	5,978	236	Loft Bldg.	1,844
276	Apparel	1,232	237	Medical Bldg.	78,567
203	Auto Equipment	4,392	238	Medical Condo	7,636
204	Auto Repair	111,742	269	Misc. Commercial Services	180,251
205	Auto Sales	45,182	249	Misc. Improvements	210,154
208	Auto Wrecking	1,284	202	Multiple Uses	64,494
243	Bar	13,117	242	Night Club	2,593
209	Business Park	4,312	245	Office & Residential	21,347
210	Carwash	13,448	246	Office & Showroom	1,675
212	Cemetery	45,553	244	Office Bldg.	454,307
200	Commercial (Nec)	998,617	247	Office Condo	92,712
211	Commercial Bldg.	1,147,886	252	Parking Lot	121,991
213	Commercial Condominium	113,330	255	Parking Structure	36,094
214	Convalescent Hosp	5,002	258	Public Storage	6,369
248	Converted Residence	17,416	261	Restaurant Bldg.	121,427
217	Department Store	19,443	262	Restaurant Drive In	13,947
221	Fast Food Franchise	27,061	282	Retail Trade	314,717
223	Financial Bldg.	55,460	266	Service Station	47,557
222	Financial/Insurance/Real Estate	8,203	268	Service Station/ Market	7,197
284	Food Stores	31,517	270	Shopping Center	82,450
225	Funeral Home	12,145	278	Store Bldg.	235,381
226	Garage	96,562	279	Stores & Offices	26,662
229	Greenhouse	3,916	281	Stores & Residential	66,632
230	Hospital	9,840	273	Strip Commercial Ctr	13,282
234	Kennel	1,023	283	Supermarket/Produce Market	18,468
240	Laundromat	5,492	285	Tavern	3,686
290	Leased Land/Bldg	9,398	286	Wholesale	6,374

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 1-561-998-7880

www.dunhills.com